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7. DSM-Lauf (\“"'
Emmental BMX
Deutsch-Schweizer Vereinigung
11. September 2016

Tagesrangliste Seitenwagen

Rang Jahrgang Starthummer Name Vorname Club Punkte
1 96 96 WIDMAIER/WIDMAIEF SOREN STRUDELBACHTAL 45
2 67 88 GESER/TERNAY HANSPETER SPEEDPOWER 42
3 88 1 MARTI/STADLER ANDY FLYING TIGERS 39
4 74 38 STORARI/STORARI ANDRE ZUGER RACER 37



7. DSM-Lauf

Emmental
11. September 2016
Tagesrangliste

Rang Jahrgang Starthummer Name

1 07 12 THUNER

2 07 39 GACHTER

3 07 199 SCHWEIZER
4 08 75 WALLER

5 08 9 BINGGELI

6 08 177 BRUNNER

7 08 55 LUTERNAUER
8 07 99 MASIELLO

9 08 128 JAGGI

10 07 44 RUTZ

11 08 51 STREIT

12 07 45 TROXLER

Anfanger |

Vorname

TIMON
ERIC
JERON
NATHAN
LEVIN
TILL
CLAUDE
LAURA
YANIS
SILAS
ERIK
ALENA

Ty

Deutsch-Schweizer Vereinigung

Club

BMX EMMENTAL
BMX EMMENTAL
BIKE HUNTERS
SPEEDPOWER
BMX EMMENTAL
BIKE HUNTERS
SPEEDPOWER
GRAB ON KIDS
BMX EMMENTAL
GRAB ON KIDS
BMX EMMENTAL
SPEEDPOWER

Punkte

45
42
39
37
35
33
31
29
27
26
25
24



7. DSM-Lauf

Emmental

11. September 2016

Tagesrangliste

Rang Jahrgang Starthummer Name

05
06
05
05
05
06
05

NoahshWN=

66
77
84
10
31
36
100

WEINMANN
ZAUGG
BIANCI
MULLER
KNECHTLI
STORARI
WEBER

Anfanger Il

Vorname

LUKAS
NEVIO
DAVID
LORENZ
LORENZ
LIVIO
NICO

Ty

Deutsch-Schweizer Vereinigung

Club Punkte

BMX EMMENTAL
BMX EMMENTAL
TICINO

GRAB ON KIDS
GRAB ON KIDS
ZUGER RACER
SPEEDPOWER

45
42
39
37
35
33
31



7. DSM-Lauf

Emmental

11. September 2016

Tagesrangliste

Rang Jahrgang Starthummer Name

03
03
04
01
02
04
02
02

O~NOOO A, WN =

25
67
46
98
87
91
2
60

WYRSCH
HOLZER
SCHERZ
MURER

HOFER
SCHERZ
HABERMACHER
KOCH

Anfanger Il

Vorname

MAIKEL
MARC
JAN
ROBIN
LARS
MIKE
ELIA
CARLO

Ty

Deutsch-Schweizer Vereinigung

Club

SPEEDPOWER
BMX EMMENTAL
ZETZWIL

SPEED POWER
BMX EMMENTAL
ZETZWIL
TICINO

TICINO

Punkte

45
42
39
37
35
33
31
29



7. DSM-Lauf

Emmental

11. September 2016

Tagesrangliste

Rang Jahrgang Starthummer Name

04
03
03
05
05
06
06

NoahshWN=

3
4
052
8
12
112
41

KASPER
BAUER
MEISTER
BAUER
MASIELLO
JACOB
MEISTER

Cruiser -13

Vorname

LOUIS
SILVAN
GINO
REMO
ALESSIO
NICK
MAURO

Ty

Deutsch-Schweizer Vereinigung

Club

ZETZWIL

BIKE HUNTERS
BMX EMMENTAL
BIKE HUNTERS
GRAB ON KIDS
GRAB ON KIDS
BMX EMMENTAL

Punkte

45
42
39
37
35
33
31



7. DSM-Lauf

Emmental
11. September 2016
Tagesrangliste

Rang Jahrgang Starthummer Name

1 01 010 BURKLER
2 02 2 VON ALLMEN
3 97 62 FRAUENKNECHT

Cruiser 14+

Vorname

YANNICK
FABIAN
ARIE

Ty

Deutsch-Schweizer Vereinigung

Club Punkte
BIKE HUNTERS 45
POWER BIKE 42

TICINO 39



7. DSM-Lauf

——
Emmental [ BMX
Deutsch-Schweizer Vereinigun
11. September 2016 -

Tagesrangliste Gentlemen 26+

Rang Jahrgang Starthummer Name Vorname Club Punkte
1 74 62 GREUB CHRISTIAN BMX EMMENTAL 45
2 77 30 LUTERNAUER FABIAN SPEEDPOWER 42
3 67 32 GESER HANS PETER SPEEDPOWER 39
4 70 44 WEISS BRUNO SPEEDPOWER 37
5 74 52 FORSTER RENE SPEEDPOWER 35
6 75 58 BRUGGER MARC SPEEDPOWER 33
7 61 43 FRAUENKNECHT DANIEL TICINO 31
8 75 45 JOACHIM FABIENNE SPEEDPOWER 29
9 82 46 GWERDER MARION GRAB ON KIDS 27



7. DSM-Lauf

Emmental

11. September 2016

Tagesrangliste

Rang Jahrgang Starthummer Name

09
10
09
09
09
09
10
09
09
10
09
09
8
09
10
09
10

1o o P MaAoCONOORWN =

28
15
64
65
24
38
96
58
27
73
54
7
30
40
18
57
8

LUTHI
KASPER
GREUB
KOHLER
RUEGG
VOGLER
MUSTER
MANSER
FALBO
MOLLET
SCHOBERTH
NATZ
NOETH
TREICHLER
WIEDMER
KOCH
POLLINI

Piccolos 5-7

Vorname

BEN
JULES
GIAN
TIMON
SINA
SVEN
FINN

JOY
MANUEL
MATHEEO
CEDRIC
ROMAIN
MEREL
TOBIAS
LIONEL JACE
PAOLO
KIRSTEN

Ty

Deutsch-Schweizer Vereinigung

Club

BMX EMMENTAL
ZETZWIL
EMMENTHAL
POWER BIKE
FLYING TIGERS
ZUGER RACER
BMX EMMENTAL
BIKE HUNTERS
SPEEDPOWER
BMX EMMENTAL
POWER BIKE
BMX EMMENTAL
GRAB ON KIDS
TICINO

POWER BIKE
TICINO

TICINO

Punkte

45
42
39
37
35
33
31
29
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
18



7. DSM-Lauf

Emmental

11. September 2016

Ty

Deutsch-Schweizer Vereinigung

Tagesrangliste Boys 8-9
Rang Jahrgang Starthummer Name Vorname Club Punkte
1 07 05 LUTHI MARK BMX EMMENTAL 45
2 08 13 KULLMANN MAX POWER BIKE 42
3 07 04 HOFER NICK ZUGER RACER 39
4 08 24 VERNER LEO POWER BIKE 37
5 08 7 NUNLIST SHANE POWER BIKE 35
6 07 027 BACHMANN RANIEL POWER BIKE 33
7 07 056 ROMPIETTI GIAN-LORIS ZETZWIL 31
8 07 021 VOGLER THIERRY ZUGER RACER 29
9 08 36 VIVARELLI NEO POWER BIKE 27
10 07 040 FISCHER CEDRIC GRAB ON KIDS 26
11 08 72 SCHURTER LIVIO POWER BIKE 25
12 07 027 SCHWARZ RILANA BMX EMMENTAL 24
13 08 46 LEHMANN NIKLAS FLYING TIGERS 23
14 07 033 FISCHER PATRICE GRAB ON KIDS 22
15 07 062 FLUCKIGER ROBIN GRAB ON KIDS 21
16 08 60 POLLINI NATHAN TICINO 20
17 07 064 DE SANTIS MALIK TICINO 18
18 08 62 AULICINO MATTIA TICINO 17
19 08 66 ARPAGAUS FLURIN BLUMENSTEIN 16



——
7. DSM-Lauf (\“"'
Emmental BMX
Deutsch-Schweizer Vereinigung
11. September 2016

Tagesrangliste Boys 10-11
Rang Jahrgang Starthummer Name Vorname Club Punkte
1 05 04 HOFER REMO ZUGER RACER 45
2 05 03 NUNLIST SEAL POWER BIKE 42
3 05 06 BAUER REMO BIKE HUNTERS 39
4 05 228 SCHEDLER BJARNE BLUDENZ 37
5 06 70 RUEGG LINUS FLYING TIGERS 35
6 06 02 GWERDER BEN GRAB ON KIDS 33
7 05 044 LEHMANN LIONEL FLYING TIGERS 31
8 05 015 MASIELLO ALESSIO GRAB ON KIDS 29
9 05 056 GIANINAZZI THILO TICINO 27
10 05 047 HUNZIKER JAN BMX EMMENTAL 26
11 05 050 GIMMI JAMIE FLYING TIGERS 25
12 06 64 HENAUER LUCA POWER BIKE 24
13 04 120 SABATHY ANNIKA FLYING TIGERS 23
14 06 63 NUSSBAUMER REMO BIKE HUNTERS 22
15 06 19 JACOB NICK GRAB ON KIDS 21
16 06 41 MEISTER MAURO BMX EMMENTAL 20
17 04 112 VON ALLMEN NINA POWER BIKE 18
18 05 032 PRESSLABER FRITZ POWER BIKE 17
19 06 10 SCHELBERT GLENN POWER BIKE 16
20 06 46 REYMOND PASCAL ZUGER RACER 15
21 04 122 ISCHI LEA BMX EMMENTAL 14
22 06 60 BRUGGER THIERRY SPEEDPOWER 13
23 05 061 BIELLA MAURO TICINO 12
24 05 27 BLAMPIED KIAN POWER BIKE 11
25 06 52 HELFENSTEIN NINO POWER BIKE 10
26 05 054 CATTANEO ADRIAN POWER BIKE 9
27 06 69 STADELMANN GABRIEL SPEEDPOWER 8
28 06 12 MEYER MARLON ZETZWIL 7
29 06 48 SABATHY ROMAN FLYING TIGERS 6
30 05 058 JOACHIM MICHA SPEEDPOWER 5



7. DSM-Lauf

Emmental

11. September 2016

Ty

Deutsch-Schweizer Vereinigung

Tagesrangliste Boys 12-13
Rang Jahrgang Starthummer Name Vorname Club Punkte
1 04 5 STAUFFACHER KIP GRAB ON KIDS 45
2 04 3 KASPER LOUIS ZETZWIL 42
3 03 013 JAKOB JOEL POWER BIKE 39
4 03 09 SCHELBERT MELVYN POWER BIKE 37
5 03 07 BAUER SILVAN BIKE HUNTERS 35
6 03 011 STRASSER RAPHAEL POWER BIKE 33
7 03 052 MEISTER GINO BMX EMMENTAL 31
8 03 019 RUTZ ARON GRAB ON KIDS 29
9 03 064 PFISTER NICK SPEEDPOWER 27
10 04 45 REYMOND LOIC ZUGER RACER 26
11 02 116 NAF LOREDANA FLYING TIGERS 25
12 04 28 SCHWARZ SVEN BMX EMMENTAL 24
13 03 044 FALBO MATTEO SPEEDPOWER 23
14 04 52 BRUGGER JEROME SPEEDPOWER 22
15 04 53 CARUSO ALESSIO ZETZWIL 21
16 04 39 ALTISENT LUIS GRAB ON KIDS 20
17 04 62 AKERMANN KILIEN BIKE HUNTERS 18
18 04 67 STADELMANN JOEL SPEEDPOWER 17
19 04 66 SCHILD FLORIAN SPEEDPOWER 16
20 03 068 PORTA LUCA TICINO 15
21 04 54 VOGLER JUSTIN ZUGER RACER 14
22 04 37 WASPI JANICK BIKE HUNTERS 13
23 04 70 TROXLER NICOLA SPEEDPOWER 12



7. DSM-Lauf

Emmental

11. September 2016

Ty

Deutsch-Schweizer Vereinigung

Tagesrangliste Boys 14-15

Rang Jahrgang Starthummer Name Vorname Club Punkte
1 02 6 JAKOB CYRILL POWER BIKE 45
2 01 010 BURKLER YANNICK BIKE HUNTERS 42
3 01 019 LANGHART JOEL POWER BIKE 39
4 01 07 RINDERKNECHT NICK POWER BIKE 37
5 02 23 WEIERSMULLER TIM ZUGER RACER 35
6 02 26 VON ALLMEN FABIAN POWER BIKE 33
7 02 16 MEYER SILAS POWER BIKE 31
8 02 28 KONIG ADRIAN POWER BIKE 29
9 02 36 KRAKAU ANTHONY FLYING TIGERS 27
10 01 049 SCHELBERT THIMON POWER BIKE 26
11 02 55 HELFENSTEIN TIM POWER BIKE 25
12 02 59 SABATHY JAN FLYING TIGERS 24
13 02 72 ISCHI JAN BMX EMMENTAL 23
14 01 066 BURGE KILIAN POWER BIKE 22
15 02 62 STAPFER TIL GRAB ON KIDS 21
16 02 60 SABATHY TOBIAS FLYING TIGERS 20



7. DSM-Lauf

Emmental

11. September 2016

Tagesrangliste

Rang Jahrgang Starthummer Name

88
98
98
90
99
00
00
92

O~NOOOSA~,WN =

205
17
57
62

046
34
47

129

MARTI
OZTURK
STAPFER
BEER
ALLINA
VOGT
STADLER
WIESNER

Men 16+

Vorname

ANDREAS
KENAN
MARTIN
KEVIN
LYNN
JUSTIN
KAJ
DENISE

Ty

Deutsch-Schweizer Vereinigung

Club

FLYING TIGERS
ZUGER RACER
GRAB ON KIDS
ZUGER RACER
SPEEDPOWER
GRAB ON KIDS
FLYING TIGERS
BMX EMMENTAL

Punkte

45
42
39
37
35
33
31
29



